ID NO…………………………………………………………….
Post Applied For…………………………………………….
Department of………………………………………………
ANNEXURE – III

ALIGARH MUSLIM UNIVERSITY, ALIGARH

PROFORMA OF BIO-DATA FOR CONSIDERATION BY THE

DEPARTMENT PROMOTION COMMITTEE

1.
Name in full




: …………………………………………………………………
                                                                                                                 (in Block Letters)

2.
Designation (Present)



: …………………………………………………………………
3. 
Working continuously on above post with

Effect from which date


: …………………………………………………………………

4. 
Date of Birth




: …………………………………………………………………
5. 
Present Basic Pay



: …………………………………………………………………
6. 
Date of joining service in the University
: …………………………………………………………………
(First continuous appointment)

7. 
Date of confirmation the present post (viz………………) …………………………………………………….
8. 
Academic Qualification
	S.No.
	Examination Passed
	Year of Passing
	University/Board
	Division and % of Marks

	1.
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	
	

	11.
	
	
	
	


9. Appointment so far held:
	S.No.
	Name of Institution/

Deptt./Office
	Position

held
	From
	To
	Temporary/

Probation/
Permanent

	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	
	


I certify that the Information given above is correct and factual to the best of my knowledge
SIGNATURE………………………………………………………………

NAME………………………………………………………………………

DEPARTMENT………………………………………………………..

Date………………………..                                          MOBILE NO……………………………………………………………

Forwarding remarks of the Head of the Department concerned.

Date…………………………..                                                                             (Signature of the Head of the 

                                                                                                                                  Department/Office)

